SSWSC
HOWELSEN HILL

U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD
Ul2 ALPINE SKIING SKILLS FEST - PARALLEL
NAT RACE CODE No. NO0OO073

JANUARY 20,

2024
ROCKY

PGS WOMEN
START LIST FOR QUALIFYING

START TIME 13
ST BIB CODE
NO NO

41 R7016679

43 R7246982
44 R6864300
R7055879
46 R7267825
47 R7165244
48 R6964961
49 R7297545

10 50 R6874678
11 51 R7214954
12 52 R7242294
13 53 R7068796
14 54 R7280232
15 55 R7104374
16 56 R7199088
17 57 R7237606
18 58 R7153206
19 59 R7077859
20 60 R7065289
21 61 R7070051
22 62 R7184571
23 63 R7327523
24 64 R6978811
25 65 R7209096
26 66 R7154910
27 67 R7033018
28 68 R7138664
29 69 R7103162
30 70 R6963821
31 71 R7237162
32 72 R7150507
33 73 R7165831
34 74 R7105522
35 75 R6983858
36 76 R7183128
37 77 R7105885
38 78 R7093179
39 79 R7068411
40 80 R6923923
41 81 R7244756
42 82 R6924776
43 83 R7084257
44 85 R6787730
45 86 P7326740
46 87 R7118687

45 15:15
COMPETITOR-=-~—————————————=——————————=—
SURNAME+NAME YOB NAT
Christopher, Piper 2013 SSP
GHOST RIDER GIRL
Chetkowski, Harper 2013 AVSC
Clark, Norah 2012 ELD
Blonder, Rilyn 2012 SSP
Somers, Emma 2013 AVSC
Curry, Caroline 2013 SSP
Campian, Katherine 2012 SUM
Gibb, Kaitlyn 2012 WPK
Bartlett, Grace 2013 LsC
Zierke, Fara 2012 WPK
Stone, Amalia 2013 SSP
Fry, Layla 2012 WPK
McCleary, Charlie 2013 SSP
Spannring, Maia 2013 ELD
Owens, Margaret 2012 SSCV
Boyle, Caroline 2013 WPK
Dickerson, Hadley 2013 SSP
Olmer, Amelia 2012 WPK
Everett, Emmaline 2012 AVSC
Pitt Miller, Meriella 2013 SSCv
Peterson, Eowyn 2013 ELD
Thorndike, Harper 2013 SsPp
Schmidt, Isolde 2012 ELD
Seibert-Werner, Anderson 2013 SSCV
Davis, Felicity 2013 SSP
Peterson, Piper 2012 AvVSC
Davis, Elizabeth 2012 SUM
Vignale, Emily 2013 ELD
Mannen, Amelia 2012 SsSP
Helmle, Callie 2012 SUM
Swanson, Emma 2013 SSP
Vignale, Ashley 2013 ELD
Read, Ashton 2012 SSP
Munn, Ashlyn 2012 WPK
Walker, Kendall 2013 SSP
Chiaverini, Lena 2012 ELD
Gustafson, Hope 2013 SSCv
Cohn, Ariana 2013 SSCv
Pratt, Sofia 2012 ELD
Shine, Emery 2012 SSP
Nesbit, Madison 2012 WPK
Mihan, Lauren 2013 LsC
Moerk, Teagan 2012 TBK
Sullivan, Eiden 2013 HOOD
Freudenberger, Jhoni 2013 SSCV

HILL LIST: NLW1524.CSV
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DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

ALGE S4 TIMING
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R6963502
R7143572
R6993875
R6955459
R7001478
R7236176
R6923743
R7230910
R7138672
R6954143
R6872935
R7064481
R7149961
R6907020
R7070631
R7016402
R6871562
R7069743
R7133171
R6925858
R6878449
R7002147
R6997336
R7071152
R7056688
R7057532
R7062263
R6911256
R7058374
R6984756
R6940399
R6795461

U.S. S

Ul2 ALPINE SKIING SKILLS FEST - PARALLEL

NAT RACE

SURNAME+NAME

Biglow, Charli
Haytmanek, Abig
Vincent, Lyla
Shepherd, Ramey
Bambur, Maja
Walker, Kathryn
Tamblyn, Peyton
Brown, Josephin
Davis, Evelyn
Austin, Maeve
Teno, Elizabeth
Claus, Elsa
Bullivant, Ruby
Shevlin, Kaylee
Bodziak, Sloane
Johnson, Sasha
Mei-Dan, Neve
Martin, Mia
Waugh, Beatrice
Fischer, Liv
Dunlop, Ainsley
Tankersley, Car
Saunders, Aria
Rudolf, Sienna
Zaytseva, Diana
Fernley, France
Rowland, Harper
Anderson, Haile
Jones, Parker
Wannamaker, Zoe
Broggi, Valenti
Bopp, Grace

20-01-24 / HOWELSEN HILL

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

KI & SNOWBOARD

CODE No. NO0O73
YOB NAT
2012 SSP
ail 2013 SScv
2012 ELD
2013 SSP
2013 WPK
2013 SSP
2012 ELD
e 2013CBMST
2013 SUM
2012 SSP
2013 LSC
2012 WPK
2013 Sscv
2012 WPK
2013 SSCv
2012CBMST
2012 SSCV
2013 WPK
2012 SS8CVv
2012 WPK
2012 sscv
ter 2012 WPK
2012 WPK
2012 SUM
2012 8SSCv
s 2012 sSSP
2012 SUM
\% 2012 SSCv
2013 AVSC
2012 Sscv
na 2013 SSP
2012 SSsCv

LIST: NLW1524.CSV
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ALGE S4 TIMING



